[E>2019 SUMMER SPORTS CAMPS

INCOMING

DATE [LAMP SES5I0N GRADE TIMES
May 27 - 31 Cougar Soccer Session | K - 6th 5:00 - 7:00 pm
meets M-Tu-Th-F Session Il  7th - 9th  5:30 - 8:30 pm
Stoney Pryor - spryor@csisd.org
May 27 - 30 Cougar Wrestling Session | 2nd - 6th  9:00 - 11:00 am
Session Il  7th - 9th  9:00 - Noon
Dwight Mincher - dmincher@csisd.org
June 3 - 27 College Station Track Session | 5th - 8th  8:00 - 2:00 am
4 weeks - $75 Session Il K - 4th 9:00 - 10:00 am
Meets at Wellborn MS Rodney Wellmann - rwellmann@csisd.org
June 3 -6 Lady Cougar Softball Session | 4th - 6th  5:00 - 7:00 pm
Session Il  7th - 9th  5:00 - 8:00 pm
Brandy gibson - bgibson@csisd.org
June 3 -6 Cougar Basketball Session | 7th - 9th  9:00 am - Noon
Session lll meets at Session Il  4th - 6th @:00 - 11:00 am
Creekview Elementary Session Ill 1st - 3rd 1:30 - 3:30 pm
JD Sullivan - jsullivan@csisd.org
June 3 -6 Cougar Golf Session | 3rd - 2th  9:00 am - Noon
Brian Edwards - bedwards@csisd.org
June 10 - Aug 1 ELITE Session | Qth - 12th 7:00 - 9:00 am
7 weeks - $125 Sessionll  7th - 8th 9:00 - 10:30 am
Gregg Frashure - gfrashure@csisd.org
June 10 - 13 Lady Cougar Hoops Session | 6th - 9th  9:00 am - Noon
Session Il meets at Sessionll  2nd - 5th  1:00 - 3:00 pm
Creekview Elementary Megan Symank - msymank@ecsisd.org
June 10 - 13 Cougar Football Sessionl  7th - 9th  5:00 - 8:00 pm
Steve Huff - shuff@csisd.org
June 17 - 20 Cougar Football Session Il  2nd - 6th 5:00 - 7:00 pm
Steve Huff - shuff@csisd.or
June 17 - 20 Cougar Baseball Session | 3rd - 6th 8:00 - 10:00 am
Session Il  7th - 9th  10:00 am - 1:00 pm
Scott Holder - sholder@csisd.org
July 15-18 Lady Cougar Volleyball Session | 3rd - 6th  10:00 am - Noon
Session Il  7th - 9th  2:00 - 5:00 pm
Kacie Street - kstreet@csisd.org
July 29 - Aug 1 Cougar Tennis Session | 3rd - 6th 8:00 - 9:30 am
Session Il  7th - @th 10:00 - Noon

Ed Stricker - estricker@csisd.org
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2019 COLLEGE STATION HIGH SCHOOL

UMMER SPORTS CAMPS

Cougar Sports Camps provide opportunities for each participant to:
-Improve fundamentals and techniques

-Be coached by College Station HS coaches
-Learn Cougar schemes and terminology

-Have fun with friends and future teammates @ELI E

ATHLETIC DEVELOPMENT

Unless otherwise noted, all Cougar Sports Camps:
-Cost $60/child

June 10 - August 1

-Will be held at College Station HS 7 Weeks $] 25/a’rhle’re
-Run 4 days: Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu Session|  9th-12th  7:00-9:00 am

Session I 7th-8th ~ 9:00-10:30 am

Other camp information:
-There are no refunds
-Designated for students living in the CSHS attendance zone
-Register and pay through the InTouch Online Payment Portal
-Registration instructions can be found at www.TheCougarWay.com
-Contact the CSISD Athletic Office with registration questions

Email: psorrells@csisd.org or Phone: 979-764-5525

HOW TO REGISTER FOR CAMPS

-Go to the CSISD website (www.csisd.org)

-Hover over “Departments” -> “Athletics / Student Activities” -> “Sports Camps”

-Click the link to the online payment portal for College Station ISD

-The direct link to the payment portal: https://tx-collegestation.intouchreceipting.com
If it is your first time using Home Access Center, click
“First Time Users Click Here”. You will be guided
through the account set up process.

-Login to your Online Payment Portal Account

-Select the child you wish to register for Sports Camps

-Select “ltems at all Schools”

-Select School Type — “Athletics”

-Select the School hosting the Sports Camps — “CSHS Athletics”

-Select Categories — “Sports Camps”

-Click “Buy” next to the camp(s) you wish to attend

-Confirm items in the Cart and select “Checkout”

-Enter billing information and click “Pay Now”
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